
 

CURRY CUP 2019 
 

Club Name  Telephone & Email Alternative Contact 

 
BENTON HALL 

 
Rob Price 
 
 

 

 
 
 

07970 051911 
price.r7@sky.com 

 

 

Justin Vickery 
07710 233142 
justin@vickeryelectrical.co.uk 

 
COLCHESTER 

 
Iain Cruickshank 
 
 

 

 

07986 508416 
01206 212413 
iain1cruickshank@gmail.com 

 

 

Scott Vass 
07714 558709 
scott75vass@gmail.com 

 
COLNE VALLEY 

 
Russ Bell 
 
 

 
 

 
 

07725 831441 
russbell21@gmail.com 

 
 

Tom Smith 
07764 207953 

tom@colnevalleygolfclub.co.uk 

 
EPPING 

 
Martin Hicks 
 
 

 
 
 

 

07802 417527 
martin.hicks6@btopenworld.com 

 
 

Martin Thorneycroft 
07775 991364 
thorney250@aol.com  

 
THE ESSEX 

 
Julian Baines 
 
 

 
 
 
 

07722 012778 
julian.baines@ntlworld.com 

 
 

Adrian Baines 
07920 143485 
juniorbaines@gmail.com 

 
FELIXSTOWE 

 
Mark Linney 
 

 
 
 
 

07724 195401 
mark.linney@ntlworld.com 
 

 

 

 

Ian Buxton 
07918 087745 
i.buxton@btinternet.com 

 
FIVE LAKES 

 
Ian Kirkman 
 
 

 
 

07710 315889 
01206 384113 
golferian@gmail.com 
 

 

 
 

Nigel Popper 
07711 817266 

nigel-juniper@ntlworld.com 

 
FYNN VALLEY 

 
Jim Hunt 
 
 

 
 
 

 

07921 492663 
jimhunt@gmx.co.uk 
 

 
 

Bob Crosbie 
07444 461518 
bobcrosbie@sky.com 
 

 
HAVERHILL 

 
Anthony Choat 
 

 
 
 

 

07545 141381 
choat18@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Ollie Rush 
07841 869042 
ollie950@hotmail.com 
 
 

 
PLAYGOLF COLCHESTER 

 

 
Dean Rainbird 
 
 

 
 

07568 563647 
01376 563899 
nuttyvillan@aol.com 

 
 

Arthur Ramm 
07775 924464 
arthurjramm@yahoo.co.uk 

 
SECKFORD 

 
Ian Bedford 

 
 

 
 

07870 209609 
01473 411862 
ibeds22@gmail.com 

 
 
 

John Cunnell 
07743 352077 
01728 746142 

 
STAPLEFORD ABBOTTS 

 
Steve Payne 

 

 
 
 
 

07736 840975 
swpayne@hotmail.co.uk 

 
 

Graham Lock 
07747 637154 
graham@roxlocks.co.uk 

 
STOKE BY NAYLAND 

 
Paul Champ 
  
 

 
 

 
 

07793 942504 
p.champ@live.co.uk  

 
 

Ian Thompson 
07805 300644 
ian.thompson10@ntlworld.com 

 
STOWMARKET 

 
Adrian Gipson 
 
 

 
 

07703 576288 
01449 720487 
adrian@xlifa.co.uk 

 
 

Mel Harradine 
01449 771041 
melharradine@gmail.com 

 
THREE RIVERS 

 
Bill White 
 
 

 
 
 

 

07771 574743 
williamhwhite@hotmail.co.uk 
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